HSpro-2004 BELT SQUAT

Installation Instruction
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BT | RE 4% he
posno.| code Name Qty
7 2 %
] 1
1 R20-9516 left side frame
AR T
2 R20-9510 right side frame :
k3
3 R20-9515 arm group !
ik P& Sk
4 R20—95 ]. 7 arm Support 1
_ W
5 R04-9536 front support 1
25K H
6 | R03-9506 oo 1
K FEH
7 R20-9521 101’1g handle group 1
M85 2
8 M8 washer
25k %
9 shaft clip 2
A M383%
10 R0O8-1032 ¢ 38*10 decorative cap 2
3 7 kM8X20 5
11 screw M8X20
5540 R
12 ® 55X5 washer 4
3 M12-F# [ 18
washer
» S M 12X70 4
screw M12X70
5 M12 5 AA e 8
anti loose nut M 12
n 2+ [F kM 12X40 4
screw M12X40
M12 %
17 M 12 washer 2
s B kM 12X25 >
screw M12X25
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pos no. code Name Qty
] STEP 1 STEP 1 1
Ja M 2 T %
2 |R20:9513 | oy iohe side frame | |
s A 2 U AR
3 |R20-9514 pedal left side frame :
B K R
4 |R20-9511 pedal group !
554 ik
5 |R20-9519 ¢ 55X5 washer 1z
M12-F 4B
6 M 12 washer 36
; #[H XkM12X70 12
screw M12X70
o B kM 12X105 6
screw M12X105
9 M12 [ FtE 18
anti loose nut M12
- RHETE |
bottom support
R04-9525 i 1
11 back support
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R B 5 F
code Name Oty
STEP 2 STEP 2 1
I B 4 %%
R20-9523 pedal group 2
M12F# & 10
washer
F [/ EM12X105
screw M12X105 4
MI2B7HhH )
anti loose nut M12
M 1253 4
M12 washer 2
55%h ik # 5
¢ 55X5 washer
3R/ kM 12X70 )
screw M12X70
1305 % T
R10-1092 gas spring 1
R
R10-1085 gas sping 1
M8 1 # B 5
M8washer
M85 HA TR )
anti loose nut M8
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pos no. code Name Qty
1 STEP 3 STEP 3 1
BFEAR
2 R20-9521 short handle group 6
AR ALAAT
R
3 R20-9518 adjustable bar 1
X R PLAT
4 R20-9522 adjustbale parts !
#
5 |R03-9515 SORAALH |
axle
M12-F# [
6 M12 washer 8
7 27 kM12X70 |
screw M12X70
) MI2F7 1T |
anti loose nut M 12
g M10-F i 4 & 4
M10 washer
10 2 7 kM 10X40 5
screw M10X40
M10 A1 5
11 anti loose nut M10
M12# %
12 M12 washer 7
13 FHEXM12X25 5
screw M12X25
ES1 8 E¥i2 S5 1
14 [CBT923-2009][M12] nut M12
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pos no. code Name Qty
1 STEP 4 STEP 4 1
5 M16# F A
M16 washer
M165 # 4
7 3 M16 washer
) TR EHE
4 RO6-1186 bar ring 4
200/L4 &
5 RO3-1043 barbell sleeve 4
5 3 F kM 12X35 3
, screw M12X35
] 557 78 4
‘ Y 7 S ¢ 55X5 washer 4

M12F 4 &

~N

washer 16
Z2M16X75 4
screw
) M12 5 ]
1 i ' anti loose nut M12
! ;/\‘L. il R20-9524 IR AR 2
va\% — | barbell sleeve group
e | R04-9537 i s 4l |
” \7\ , barbell sleeve group
g-C
t |§
. m‘ajf-
/
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ST R= 4 R e
pos no. code Name Qty
1 STEP 5 STEP 5 1
40X8077 fixk #
2 R0O6-1034 Rubber shoes 40X80 6
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